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STATE OF EST VIRGINIA OIL & GAS | 1 - N
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oil and Gas Division

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

pATE._ _February 23, 1977

Surface Owner_ R« Emmett Lynch, et al Company Gaspro, Inc,-
%%?“E%gginVaﬁ¥oorhis Road A Cambridge, Ohio

Mineral Owner_ " R. Emmett Lynch,et al _ » Emmett Lynch etal  acres552+83 2/5.9
Address Same Location (waters) Cheat River

Coal Owner___R, Emmett Lynch, et al Well No._ 2 Blovstion 35122, 0"
Address__ Same District._Union CountpMonongalia
Coal Operator None Quadrangle_ MOTrgantown North(7-1.2' series)
Address.

THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL S'TE
All provisions being in accordance with Cha=t~r 22,
of the W. Va. Cede, the locaiion is hereby anroved

. This permit shall expire if
7-7=177

for drilling

operations have not commenced by

e I o,

Deputy Director - Oil & Gas Division

William Blosser

INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED

363-9105 Colfax, W.Va.

GENTLEMEN: FH: ADDRESS
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for oil and gas, having fee
title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated __ E£pt, 17 1976  pyR.Emmett Lynch
made to i I%gd' recorded on the _ 14  day of _DQC_.I_e_t al
19_'L6, in MDMgﬂlL County, Book 784 Page 469 :
XX NEW WELL DRILL DEEPER REDRILL FRACTURE OR STIMULATE

OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.

The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators
have been notified as of the above date.

The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required
to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators
or coal owners at their above shown respective address day before, or on the
same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

"I have read and understand the
reclamation requirements as set
forth in Chapter 22, Art. 4, Sec.
12-B and will carry out the specifjed

(Sign Name).

i Street
requirements," of
Well Operator Cambrid ge
(Signed by) Gaspro, Inc. City or Town
: Shlic 11/24/2023
State

*SECTION 3. ... If no objections
notice and plat by the department of mings, 16 said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting
the filing of such plat, that no objections have been madc by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved
and the well operator authorized to proceed.

CASE DEPOSIT
EELD BY TREASURER

A 47-061

MON-358 . :
i) PERMIT NUMBER




THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY
ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER to_ XX  pRILL___ DEEPEN ____ FRACTURE-STIMULATE
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If Known) RESPONSIBLE AGENT:

name_ Perkins § Summers Drilling, Inc, NAME Patrick J, Burns

ADDRESs Cambridge, Ohio ADDRESS Ps _O. Box 5325,Vienna, WV

TELEPHONE _614-439-3511 . TELEPHONE __504-485-1191

ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: m ROTARY XX  CABLE TOOLS

PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMATION: _BoR&en Sa Lsend.

TYPE OF WELL: OIL cas_XX COMB. STORAGE DISPOSAL
RECYCLING WATER FLOOD OTHER

TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM:

CASING AND TUBING USED FOR LEFT IN CEMENT FILL UP
SIZE DRILLING WELL OR SACKS - CUBIC FT.
20 - 16
13-10
9-5/8
’
8-5/8 b e y oL It S0 * cement to surface
T
5% 3
4% : S P00 ° 1,300
Perf. Top
2 Perf. Bottom
Liners Perf. Top
Perf. Bottom

APPROXIMATE FRESH WATER DEPTHS 400 FEET SALT WATER ] ,QQQ FEET
APPROXIMATE COAL DEPTHS 400' - ;
IS COAL BEING MINED IN THE AREA? No BY WHOM?
TO DRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, $100.00 PERMIT FEE, PERFORMANCE BOND AND PERMANENT COPY

OF PLAT.

TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, SHOWING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER AND PERFORMANCE BOND. ON
WELLS DRILLED PRIOR TO 1929, A PERMANENT COPY OF THE PLAT AND THE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD
MUST ALSO BE SUBMITTED.

I'O FRACTURE - STIMULATE:

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE (5) COPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE
BOND, PERMANENT PLAT AND ORIGINAL WELL RECORD.

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED ON AND/OR AFTER JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE COPIES OG -1, SHOW-
ING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER,AND PERFORMANCE BOND.

Required forms must be filed within ninety (90) days of completion for bond release. Inspector to be notified twenty-
four (24) hours in advance.

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator if the permit is to be issued within ten days of receipt
thereof.

WAIVER: I the undersigned, Agent for Coal Company, Owner or Operator of the coal under

this lease have examined and place on our mine maps this proposed well location.

We the Coal Company have no objections to said well being drilled at this location,
providing operator has complied with all rules and regulations in Articles 4, 5, and 7, Chapter 22 01 {]l'/ ia
Code.

For Coal Company

Official Title



Patrick J. Burns JO4M‘..¢< :’}

Consulting Geologist P O. Box 5325

Vienna, WY 26105

September 19, 1977

A VTR
HE) ~
j;l‘»‘ﬂ@EML U
SEp 2 0 1977
Mr. Robert L. Dodd ° ER
Deputy Director OIL 8 GAS D
West Virginia Department of Mines "’Eri oF MINES

0il and Gas Division
1613 Washington Street, East
Charleston, WV 25311

Re: Gaspro,Inc., wells located in
Monongalia County, WV

Dear Bob:

On September 17, 1977, I received reclamation inspection reports
on five (5) wells drilled by Gaspro in the above county. The
permit numbers being particularly: Mon-356 Redrill, Mon-358,
Mon-359, Mon-360, Mon-361.

Although the reclamation work on these wells is approximately
eighty-five per cent complete, we are still waiting for Columbia
Gas to set a meter for connection into the pipe line system, and
since we have no production history at this time, we are not sure
if we will need pits or not. Therefore, we are requesting an
extension of the completion date for the reclamation.

Your consideration is greatly appreciated.

Sincerely,

=

Patrick J. Burns
PJB/v
cc: Don Cayton

James Burgin

11/24/2023



Stuate of West Pirginia
Bepartment of Mines
Oil und Gas Bivision

WALTER N. MILLER Charleston 25305 ROBERT L. DODD - P. E.
DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR

September 26, 1077

Mr. Patrick J. Burns
P.0. Box 5325
Vienna, W.Va. 26105

In Re: Reclamation Extensions
Gaspro, Inc.

Dear Mr. Burns:

As per requested we are giving you an additional (6) months extension for
reclamation on the following wells in Monongalia county.

MON-356-RED. - the first six months does not expire until 11-23-77
(given until May 23, 1978 on extension) '

MON-358 -~ given until March 20, 1978 on reclamation

MON-359-PP - given until March 14, 1978 on reclamation

MON-360-PP - given until March 23, 1978 on reclamation

MON-361 - given until March 30, 1978 on reclamation

We have posted our tables accordingly and notified district inspector on

extensions.
Very truly yours,
Robert L. Dodd
RLD/chm

cc: William Blosser
James Burgin, Gaspro, Inc., P.0. Box 189, Cambridge, Ohio 43725

THE CONTREL ™) fur g om
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GOLDEN ROD - SPENDING AGENCY




S JOWNER

~7- PerroLeum ComPANY

P. O. Box 38459

16701 Greenspoint Park Drive
Suite 300

Houston, Texas 77238-8459
Phone: (713) 999-2008

January 29, 1985

State of West Virginia
Department of Mines
Office of Oil and Gas
Charleston, West Virginia

Re: Gaspro, Inc.
Gentlemen:

This will certify and confirm that Towner Petroleum Company is the parent
company of Gaspro, Inc. Further, that Gaspro, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of

Towner Petroleum Company.

I trust this supplies the data you require.

/ Vice President

Towner Petroleum Company and
Gaspro, Inc.

JWN:jcb

11/24/2023
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Rev. - 9-71 TRTR/ATR T TR
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA . =JUL 2 5 1977
DEPARTMENT OF MINES > }m S-l'i-fi-GAs PIV'ISION
[T
Oil and Gas Division =~ = °F MINES
WELL RECORD Rotary_X__ Ol
; Cable Gas_X
Quadrangle_M_Q_I_'ga_mmwn North (7-1/2' ‘series) Recycling_ Comb.
' Water Flood__ Storage
Permit No. Mon-358 Disposal :
! (Kind)
Company Gasprt? . Inc. . Casing and Used in Left Cement fill up
Address_Cambridge, Ohio Tubing Drilling in Well | Cu. ft. (Sks.)
Faam_R. Emmett Lynch,et al acres552.83
Location (watersy ___Cheat River Size
Well No.__2 Elev.1,122.0" 20.16
District____Union CountyMonongalia. Cond.
The surface of tract is owned in fee by R. Emmett 13-10”
Lynch, et al 95/8
Address._ 1053 VanVoorhis Rd,.Morgant%vnw85ﬁ A5 452" Cmt. to surf.
Mineral rights are owned by___Same 7 w/140 sx
Address. Same 5172
Drilling Commenced__3/15/77 41/2 1,974'| Cmt. w/200 sx
Drilling Completed 3/19/77 3
Initial opén flow 0 __ cu. ft. 0 bbls. 2
Final production _200 M cu. ft. per day 0 bbls. Liners Used
Well open 8 hrs. before test 600# RP.
Well treatment details: Attach copy of cementing record.

Berea Sandstone perf. 1905-1908"' w/12 holes: 1875-1878' w/12 holes

Frac'd with 790 bbls. fluid, 26,000 1bs. sand; BDP 2500 1bs.:; AIR 20 BPM;
ATP 3,400 PSTI: Big Injun Sd. perf. 1473-1475" w/4 holes: 1459-1465"' w/

12 holes; 1445-1449' w/8 holes: BDP 2600 1bs.: AIR 32 BPM: ATP 2177

ISIP 1800 1bs.: used 1,110 bbls. fluid: 85,000 I1bs. 2040 sd.

Coal was encountered at Feet Inches

Fresh water. Feet Salt Water Feet

Producing Sand. Berea, Big Injun Depth

Formation Color Hard or Soft Top Feet Bottom Feet Oil, Gas or Water * Remarks

5d. § Shale Gray 0 67
shale § Red § Gray 67 170

Sandstone .
Sandstone Gray Hard 5 R 183
Shale RedGGray 183 219
d. & Shale Gray 219 279
Sshale Red Soft 25y 298
oal 1" 298 299
Shale Red&Gray Soft 299 379
oal 379 382
hale Red Soft 382 440 q !5
andstone Gray Hard 440 450
hale Red§Gray Soft 450 480
andstone Gray Hard 480 532
hale Red&Gray Soft 532 570
;%n%stone Gray Hard 570 600
hale Red&Gray Soft 600 609
hale Cray - - Soth 609 679 11/24/2023
oal 679 680 A o bl o s R
hale Gray Soft 680 721 - SRl e &
andstone Gray Hard 121 786
hale Gray 786 790

(over)

* Indicates Electric Log tops in the remarks section.



Formation Color Hard or Soft Top Feet Bottom Feet Oil. Gas or Water * Remarks
~oal 790 791
Shale Gray Soft 791 864
Coal 864 865
Shale Gray Soft 865 896
Sandstone Gray Hard 896 905
“hale Gray Soft 9685 - . 909
ndstone Gray Hard 909 970
hale Gray Soft 970 986
Sandstone Gray Hard 986 1,832
Shale § Gray 032 1257
Sandstone -
Little Lime 1,257 1,272
Shale Gray Soft 472 17304
"ig Lime 1,302 1,400
Injun Sandstone 1,400 I, 833
aw Sand 1,533 1,547
ile Gray 1,547 1,615
.uaw Sand 1,615 1,705
hale § Hard 1,705 1,827
S1ltstione :
Sandstone Gray Fine Grain} 1,827 1,834
Hard
Shale § Gray Hard 1,834 1,873
Siltstone : o :
Sandstone Gray Hard 1,873 1,884
Shale Gray Hard 1,884 1,907
Sandstone Gray ‘Hard 1,907 1,913
- Shale § Gray Hard L7913 1,950
Siltstone
Gantz Sandstme Gray - Hard %, 950 1,962
Shale Gray Hard 1,902 159715
Sand § Shale Gray Hard L, 975 Z, 050
Shale § Sd. Gray Hard 2,050 2,115
Gordon Stray Gray Hard 2135 2,128
Sd.
Shale Red&Gray 2,120 2,143
andstone Gray Hard 2183 2,149
ale Red§Gray 2,149 Lyl I
on Gray Hard 25173 2,181
.ndstone
1le § Sand - Gray 23181 2,430
nterbedded
ale & Sand Gray 2,430 2,478
Interbedded
Shale Gray Hard 2,478 2,500
Sand & Shale Gray Hard 2,500 2,529
Bayard ' .
Shale Gray Hard 25829 2,550
5% ¢ 8 2,550
11/24/2023
Date__Jale 20 . - = .19 FE.
APPROVED _Gasp 3 6 T, . Owner
By



ki STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

" -
Permit NOM f Oil or Gas Well

(KIND)

CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL

Company. = ? -

N ¢
AddmssM/:@[ c 0 .
i 16 Kind of Packer
Far
138

V- A
Well No— </ LasD 10 Size of

L 4
Distrie;.ééd_dc__.cm 8%
E . 6% Depth set
Drilling comme e %2 (3
5 3/16.

Drilli ted
rilling comple Total depth______ g il o
Aty stk Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom__________
s 3 d 4
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in___Inch | "¢ Use Perf. top

Pert. bottom________

Open flow after tubing____/10ths Mere, in—____Inch

Volume Cu, Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No, FT.— ——___Date
TP —— Ibs o NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs, | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
Fresh water e feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet_ feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Numnwww

Remacksfopp ) . Kesoviees, Dave ddiiiwrsir - Oailed <
C?’u( e AI? - oty #1004 . flerared. Towns J.O’}r Koo Drajaerc

A/)ﬂﬁo/- ed, by YALS J e spearos —

QN*‘/A&/&/-, Qau(;;; f Svrrme rS »487»;1/

Y. ' I
Dae

ISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

11/24/2023

1r" N R e T R e —————re




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

CIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No.
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM . DISTRICT COUNTY I
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | $IZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

s (e 2AP003



OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No..w

Oil or Gas Well

(KIND)
I
: CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN | PACKERS
Company(’ﬂjﬁaﬂﬂ '/M” = - e e
Addrcssﬁ o, BeAa Wb e S
) 16 Kind of Packer—______

Farm R E. Lppecly #38

13
Well No | 10 Sizeof
District L/l oA County Mo 2/72/4. | 8Y

6% Depthset____
Drilling commenced T ’W e

) 5 3/186.

Drilling completedMTotnl depthm

3 Perf. top
Date shot__ Depth of shot_ , Perf, boftom ..o
[nitial open flow. /10ths Water in____Inch | iners Used Pert. top

g Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing________/10ths Mere. in_____Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE. No. FT Date
T lbs i, NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
[Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet__ feet FEET. INCHES. FEET INCHES

. Drillers’ Names S E/LA AN S S & ot g F /O <

Remarks:

A0

|.D. o~ oL

SH 47 1S i€ AFPRL/TT 3,

@wfa/ﬁ@%m

BIETRIEY W  ImaRRETen



Form <26 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS WEL.L S DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No. : Well Ne
COMPANY, , ADDRESS
FARM ___ DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer ) Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING

CEMENT-THICKNESS WoOoD-81z2¢ LEAD CONSTRUGTION-L.OCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST

™ ¥ - T " : e

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

A R e



OG- 11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

Open flow after tubing______ /10ths Merc. in______ Inch

II}H ‘wafOJ
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT _ " i)
7 PEPT. or MINES
Permit No. V1 Y e 03337 Oil or Gas Well
(XIND)
|
EFT !
Company LY NS Pln  J L CA;L';?N;ND é’u'.f?..k'& Lw:u'.N i e
Addrcsséﬁﬁw’ I ERILCE 2570 e
: 16— Kind of Packer____
Farm 2. /;//Wdfé‘
13
Well No 2 10 Size of
Distriee /e County ML) LEALR| 8%
P 6 Depth set_______
Drilling commenced 3¢ 2 7 % o
. 53/16
Drilling completed S 2~ 7 Total depth255<)
3 Perf. top
Date shot__ Depth of shot. 2. Perf. bottom_______
 Initial open flow /10ths Water in___Inch | Liners Used Pust. tap
' Perf. bottom_________

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Risch prewsure Ibs Rk, NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

. Drillers’ Names &= C XA LS ¥ SOLALIELS

Remacks: WI &7 2l 7 MRH ORSHE Sy stfrp Bopss
/a/b CEraC  ForRwe s ¢

T R B.ARF

BATE

— J ot ER L~ 7€ SEF a2

<22 é/

4/2023

$

oy



Form 46

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS W.LL’ DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No Well Ne
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM ——DISTRICT - COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Location Amount Packer

Location

Liner :
“

PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGKS CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOoOD-812¢ LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED sizE LOST
” - - e o
—

w

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well oan this date.




DEPARTMENT OF MINES ._53
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION FEB S5 - 1385

OIL & GAS DIVISION |
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT D=~T. oF MINES

Permit Now Qil or Gas Well

0G-11 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA FE@EHWEHD

(KIND)
7 CASING AND uRll:n :‘N L&r;rdn ! PACKERS
Company GCAS Vi 42 < i a1 g
. Si

Addrc«//"/?ﬁ/pgf‘ é’/y/(} i
' e 16 Kind of Packer_____-
F‘nrmgz//‘/ efF

13

2.

Well No 10 Sizeofio e
District Ll g & coumylfél/at/é'/z&ﬂ. 8%

6% Depth set________
Drilling commenced

53/186.
Drilli leted 1

rilling complete Total depth " g
Date shot. Depth of shot___ 2. Perf. bottom______
] 3 d .-
[nitial open flow. /10ths Water in___Inch | Liners Use . Pert. top
' Perf. bottom________

Open flow after tubing_______ /10ths Merc. in_______Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date

NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock prescure lbs hrs.

il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Names

Remarks: 7 % S0t MRS ISP BERT Lt PP 7 n o ESNE KLt s A

/=5 85 LA : 023

BATR SIETRIET Wi (MePRETRN




e 28 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No Well Ne
COMPANY. . ADDRESS
FARM — DISTRICT ' : COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer ) Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING

CEMENT~-THICKNESS WOoOD-812% LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIiZE LOST

T — Y g : ans

W

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

2L 028"



OiL AND GAS WELL S DIVISION

T IR ey

MAR 1 9 ‘985

’ OIL & GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT ES
DEPT‘ OF M‘N
Permit Ne. = 03fyp Oil or Gas Well
(XIND)
|
) CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Company G/Sﬁ/ o PRl TUBING DRILLING wee
4
= % Size
Address M M{{/
186. Kind of Packer_______
Farm,_ M
a -
Well No 10 Size of
1 < o
Distric : County, e - 8%
8% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16.
illi p].f.d T
Drilling com otal depth_______ 8 Perd. kom
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom________
Initial open flow, ; /10ths Water in___Inch KIIRER, (i il
Perf. bottom______
Open flow after tubing________/10ths Mere. in_____Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE. No. FT Date
Rock pressure Ibs hrs. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Names ﬁ o‘gﬁj 2z .///ga-'-z/’é&v ./4 ﬁ Z

Remarks: &z’%—:ﬁ Z/é_\

S LY —FS

7 para




Form 26
2/16/82 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well No.

COMPANY ADDRESS

FARM DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL ,WZOZB .

. - —— N . -



FORM 1V-4(B) FILE COPY 1) Date: b TN - ,
Obverse, TEer 2) Operator’s 2 \#
Well No.

3 APIWellNo. _ 41 - Ol -0D35% -P

State County Permit

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS, DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL & GAS DIV.  ApPLICATION FOR A PERMIT TO PLUG AND ABANDON A WELL

DEPT. OF MINES

4) WELL TYPE: A Oil / Gas x /  Liquid injectio /- MWasteldisposal. oo -
B (If ““Gas”’, Production 8.1 MMC¥ / Undergroundstorage) ./ Deep__ Shallow_____ /)
5) LOCATION: Elevation: iz Watershed: Cheat Ql\lg_g
Distgict: uRIoN County: MAMH&F\\-LA Quadrangle: MMMMB'TH
6) WELL OPERATOR M&;}g&}ﬁm&n DESIGNATED AGENT _ PATRICY T, BURNS
Address BD ) S 8q w2l IMMNM-—E—IO Address NIENN A WL\,

4372
8) OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED 9) PLUGGING CONTRACTOR
Name Denard Elhs Name 7T ON 78] e
Address _&M__QEBB_AEL LA‘-“e Address =

10) WORK ORDER: The work order for the manner of plugging this well is as follows:
1) Powe 1" tee.
2) PLACE GEL P\UG FRem I9T4RT. (7.0) To (924 k1.
Z) PLACE CT PLLG Feom \OZY4 FT. To 1B24 FT.
4) PLACE GEL PLLG FRom I1B2Y4 BT To S20 @r.
5) PLACE CmT. PLUG FROM |S20FT. 7o W20 =T,
6) Cot 4'2" cs6.@ T 000 FT. AND POLL
T) PLace GEL PLLOE FRom (W28 wT. To SSOFT.

9) PLace emT. PLee FRem SSp gt Te 450 FT, ;
9) PLACE GEL PLLG FRem 450 ¢T vo sesrhpe .50

: - ,

\o) GRESSEEL C EMENT S0’ Josurface, Erech )7 hmu miens-
OFFICE USE ONLY
PLUGGING PERMIT

ol

NOISIAIQ SY9 % 110
Ggel 1 1 6§34

S3ANIN F0 "1d3d

{

47-061-0358-P February 26, 19 85
Date

Permit number

This permit covering the well operator and well location shown below is evidence of permission granted to plug in accordance with the pertinent legal re-
quirements subject to the conditions contained herein and on the reverse hereof. Notification must be given to the District Oil and Gas Inspector 24 hours
before actual permitted work has commenced.)

The permitted work is as described in the Notice and Application, plat, subject to any modifications and conditions on the
reverse hereof.

Permit expires February 26, 1987 unless plugging is commenced prior to that date and prosecuted with due diligence.

Bond: Agent: Plat: Casing

Al3 |Iml MY A I\;e"’ mwr&uf 7/</zzz _

Adntinistrator, Office of Oil and Gas
NOTE: Keep one copy of this permit posted at the plugging location. C

File

See the reverse side of the APPLICANT’S COPY for instructions to the well operator.

11/24/2023



FORM IV-4(B)  FILE COPY
(Reverse) s

OFFICE USE ONLY
PERMIT MODIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS (IF ANY) TO THE PROPOSED PLUGGING

T

. OFFICE USE ONLY

Do & 11} .
This part.of Form 1V-4(b) is ,t? record the dates of certain occurrences and any follow-up inspections.

o SNTER SR
L

Date Date(s)

Application received Follow-up inspection(s)
Plugging started
Plugging completed

Well Record received

OTHER INSPECTIONS

Reason:

Reason:

File

11/24/2023



1) Dete: —Jav. 28 19 &5

PORM IV-4 (A)

verse 2) Operator's . #”
K Well No. Aynicrt 2 5.
g-83 3) APl well Ko, 47 - JoN - JEB.
State County Permit
o/
CFFICE CF OIL AND G=S, DEPARTMENT CF MINES
NOTICE CF APPLICATION TO PLUG AND ABANDON A WELL
4) SURFACE ORNER(S) CF RECORD TO BE SERVED 5(i) COAL OPERATOR

Address

(i) Name L. Emmem Lywek Ev Al

Address (053 oy Veoreis £d 5(ii) COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:

Wogoan Town W V2. Name
(ii) Name : Address 2
Address
. Name
(iii) Name Address
: Address i :
5(iii) COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
Name s
Address
S

70 THE PERSON(S) NAMED ABOVE: !a;lhouldhaveraceivedﬂdsfbunandfhefouwingdxmmts:

YOU HAVE RIGHTS REGARDING THE APPLICATION WHICH ARE SUMVARIZED
IN THE "INSTRUCTIONS® ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THE COPY OF THE APPLICATION (FORM IV-4 (B)) DESIGNATED FCR YOU. HOW-

YOU
mmmww&ofﬂeksthgm&de,themdersignedwellcpexztcrprq:osestofileor
ﬁ]edthisﬂoticemd)ppliatimandmpanyingdocmentsforaPe:mittoplugandabaxﬁamauellwiththe
. i aﬂGas,WestVizginiaDeparbmntofMi:es.vithre@ectwﬂaeuenatﬂme
loatjmdescdbedmtheatndnd}ppumdmuﬂd@ictadmtheamded Form IV-6. Copies of this Notice, the
hq:liatim.uﬂt!nplathavebeexmiladbymgistuedorcerﬁﬁedmilordelivuedbyhardtotheperscn(s)
named above (mwpbliaﬁmmmmd:mm)mmbefmﬂndayofmimqordeuvezymm

The truth of the information an the Notice WELL /ﬂ
- and Application is verified and sworn to and OPERATOR T ool £ TR LI 7
the Notice is signed on behalf of the Well X)\f//x
Operator in my County and State by By . #/UQ
Its/ ¥ T -

REL Wz :
this j) zf{ day of FPeficuos r 1925 . Address
My camission expires __ 7 7 3 v 1990 .

Telephone




FORM IV-4(A)
Reverse

INSTRUCTIONS TO APPLICANT

CINCERNM THE LINE ITEMS:
1) Date of Notice.
2)  Your well name and nuber.
3) To be filled cut by the Office of Oil & Gas.
4) & 5) Use separate sheet if necessary.
4) Surface owner(s) of record to be served with Notice and Application.
However, see also Code § 22-4-1m(b) if "more than three tenants in cammon

or other co—owners of interest described in subsection (a) of this section
hold interests in such lands". .

5(i) "Coal Operator” means any person, firm, partnership, partnershlp associa-
tion or corporation that proposes to or does operate a coal mine.

5(ii, iii) See Code § 22-4-20.

ONCERNING THE REQUIRED COPIES FOR FILING AND SERVICE:

Filing. Code § 22-4-1k and Regulation 7.02 provide that the original and two copies
>f the Application must be filed with the Administrator, accampanied by (i) an original
and four copies of the Notice, (ii) an original and four copies of a plat in the form
orescribed by Regulation 11, and (iii) a boné in one of the forms prescribed by Regulation
12, or in lieu thereof the other security allowed by Code § 22-4-9.

Sérv:.ce. In addition, service must be made on the surface owner(s) and the person(s)
vith an mterest in the coal. See Code §§ 22-4-1m and 22-4-9.

11/24/2023



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

FORM 1V-38
(Affidavit of Plugging)

D E@EHWE@

APR 2 3 1985

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL OIL & GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, one copy mailed to the DepartiEd? BacOBoYIINES
be retained by the Well Operator and the third copy (and extra copies if required) should

be mailed to each coal operator at their respective addresses.

Gaspro, Inc.

Coal Operator or Owner

Name of Well Operator

Box 189, Cambridge, Ohio 43725
Address Complete Address
March 15, 19 85
Coal Operator or Owner WELL AND LOCATION
Union District
Address
Monongalia County
Lease or Property Owner
WELL NO. 2
Address
R, E, Lynch Farm

STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING Donald Ellis

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
County of

Larry Helmick

AFFIDAVIT

Ss.

and

Terril Clutter

being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the

work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by

R, L, Wharton

, well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and fill-

ing the above well, that said work was commenced on the

day of Maxel s

19 85 , and that the well was plugged and filled in the foalowing manner:

Sand or Zone Record Filling Material Plugs Used Casing
Formation Size & Kind pﬁﬁinlé&i;:
1974 - 1924 Gel
1924 - 1824 Cement - 900°'| 1074
1824 - 1520 Gel
1520 - 1420 Cement
1420 - 900 Gel
900 - 800 Cement
800 - 550 Gel
550 - 450 Cement
450 - 0 Gel
Coal Seams Degcrfiption of Monument
(Name) Casing extending above
(Name) ground 30"
(Name) Permit No. stamped
(Name)

and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the __gth day

of __ Mareh

» 19 85

And further deponents saith not.

Sworn to and subscribed before me this Q)ZZ/

ZilAaggg,FQ%Zébé%uQAQ

2

day of

g ol , 19 FS.

Mlone Plpesray

My commission expires:

Tl &, (993

OFFICIAL SEAL
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF E.T ituti:NiA

ILENE CUTRIGHT

P. 0. Box W3, Weston, 2153

My cominissicr: exgires Movem: e 3. 14

Notary.Pubi}cd A C’M@Zf
Cpprereccrzcsne
Permit Noo.@ /a0358 -

33

NONO W

d4-85<0




IV-20

Reverse
1-84
; ?@Emyg
MAY 7 - 1985
$tate of West Virginia OIL & GAS DIVISION
Bepartment of Mines DEPT. oF MINES
®il and Gas Bivision
Charleston 25305
FINAL INSPECTION REPORT
INSPECTORS COMPLIANCE REPORT
~5 < /:>
Towner Petroleum Company —— 695/__~ a3 S 5/_
P.0. Box 38459
16701 Greenspoint Park Drive FARM & WELL NO :2
HouiEen exas  77238-8459
ous n, - 7
DIST. & COUNTY 7/@,,4,7/%0-—’5_7//6»
IN COMPLIANCE
RULE DESCRIPTION Yes No
23.06 Notification Prior to Starting Work £~
16.01 Required Permits at Wellsite -
17.02 Method of Plugging Pl
18.01 Materials used in Plugging <
23.02 Maintained Access Roads A
25,01 Necessary Equipment to Prevent Waste <~
23.04 Reclaimed Drilling Pits s
23.05 No Surface or Underground Pollution £
17.06 Statutory Affidavit
7.06 Parties Responsible A
4505 Identific~tion Markings .

T HAVE INSPECTED THE ABOVE CAPTIONED WELL AND RECOMMEND THAT IT BE RELEASEQ:
r

SIGNEDW/(
DATE . 2 Be

Your Affidavit of Plugging was received and reclamation requirements approved.
The well designated by the above permit number has been released under your bond.

VL - S

Administrator-0il & Gas Division

May 24, 1985
DATE

TMS/nw

11/24/2023



FERC-121

SGe dve I X I = Ciguls

2.0 Type of ceterminaticn peing sougnt

108

it @ MRS WIS M

{Use the codes found on the front -7 ma pee s g PR o
of this form.)} Section of NGPA Category ‘Code « JF I\’l st NHER T
3.0 Depth of the deepest completion
location: {Only needed if seciions 103 2,550 p
or 107 in 2.0 above.) o
4.0 Name, address and code number of 1 C
applicant: (35 ietters per line Towner Petroleum Company
maximum. If code number not Nzme Seller Cogde
available, leave blank.) Nﬁ'(-)' Box 402
Street
Lorain Ohio 44052
City State Zi1p Code
5.0 Lccation of this well: [ Complete (a) M
or (b).] Hlorgantown
(a)l For onshore welis Field Name &.,‘/’ ) Pors
(35 tetters maximum for field Monongalia West Virginia
name.} County State
(b} For OCS weils:
Area Name Block Number

Date of Lease:

[ oo Aty ey T (A O |
Mo. Day Yr.
L

OCS Lease Number

(c) Name and identification number
of this weil: {35 ietters and digits

maximum. |

Lvnch #2

Cil

{a) if cocedorSin
of the reservoir

maximum_}

6.0 (al Name and code numher of the
purchaser: {35 letters and digits
maximum. if cooge number not
avaliable, ieave blank .|

Weirton Steel, Div. of Natiomal Steel Corp.

Name

Buyer Code

(b) Date of the contract:
Mo. Day L
(c) Estimated annual production:
-5 MMcf.
{a) Base Price (b} Tax {c) All Other (d} Total of (a),
($/MMBTU) " Prices [Indicate (b) and (¢)
{+) or {-).]

7.0 Contract price:

{As of filing date. Compi~te to 3 ZiokE O N 0,

decimal piaces.) — i i e s . it i i G i
8.0 Maximum iawful rate:

(As of filing date. Compiete to 3 2. 855 2 855

decimal places.) Y S — —C s e — S PRSI SR, s @ g s
9.0 Person responsibie for this application: ; . 5 .

Warren, G. Birk Vice-President
Agency:Use Ooly Namg’ - Title
Date Receivea by Juris. Agency / 7 3/ /// N /
JAN 1 6 1981 Al AN \1/’ \_Lé/,,’-/:/
'Signature
Date Recrived by FERC
Tt 216-282-9711

Date Appiication is Completed

Phone Number

FT7900806G/2 2

11/24/2023



DATE: T BUYER-SELLER CODE
SARTICIPANTS:
v 7 ':? affer g X i
WELL OPERATOR: S/ vliv i pnenid S i i B Ry e

3

W. Va. Department of Mines, Oil & Gas Division
WELL DET ERMINATION FILE NUMBER

nggg 14 Ia
Ll A ] i" &

4 ~
¢ -/"a\i 4, : 7 Q_};"ﬁx’

Usa Above File Number en ail Communications

Relating to Determination of this Wall

CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MISSING

ITEM NO.

1. FERC -121 - Items not completed - Line No. i —

" " : g ip : ;) ® 3
2. IV-1 Agent Sort J A AND aks 27 0 e
3. 1IV-=2 Well Permit e

= il
4. IV-6 Well Platr ¢
5. 1IV-35 Well Record / Drilling - Deepening ——
6. 1IV-36 Gas-0il Test: Gas Cnly R Was 0il Produced? — Ratiq "=
7 IV-39 Annual Production 4 years
- « é, .

8. 1V-40 90 day Production ;0% Days off line:
9. 1IV-48 Application for certification. Compliete? g

10-17. IV Form 51 - 52 - §3 - 54 - 55 —— 57 - 58 Complete? we—Affidavit Signed e

18-28. Other: Survey Logs Geological Charts

Structure Map 1: 4000 Map Well Tabulations
Gas Analyses

(5) Date commenced: P / Date completed ~Fe /% 7 9 Deepened S
(5) Production Depth: L FALT A G P& b I W 2wt
A 2 » 7 g
(5) Production Formation: < ., 3 08 t"’:"} 2 n L, " L S
(5) Final Open Flow: o2b b 24. /
(5) After Frac. R. P. éad# f ,,'754_‘
(6) Other Gas Test:
(7) Avg. Daily Gas from Annual Production: b=, . 5 i
: 73 -
(8) Avg. Dailv Gas from 90-day ending w/1-120 days ﬂ/?’? =/ / o/,
vy o J
(8) Line Pressure: #ﬁ PSIG from Daily Repo:
(5) 0il Production: o From Completion Report —
‘0—17.. Does lease inventory indicate enbanced recovery being done '74}’
:0-17. 1Is affidavit signed? ~ Notarized? _—

oes official well record with the Department confirm the submitcted informacio1n1’/2 géOﬂZZ"

:dditional information Does computer program confirm?

is Decermination Objected to By Whom?
I e )

" et
ey L %
4



T/-E

SLIANIILOL U Ghalo, Vie Hae GAD wavaaaUN

APT Well
No. 47 - 061
State County
WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM 035

STRIPPER GAS WELL
NGPA Section 108

DESIGNATED AGENT _Warren G. Birk

ADDRESS P.0. Box 402
Lorain, OH 44052
1,122.0°

WELL OPERATOR Towner Petroleum Company LOCATION: Elevation

ADDRESS P.0. Box 402 watershed Cheat River
Lorain, OH 44052

Dist. [Inion County Moncongalia Quad

GAS PURCHASER Weirton Steel Cas Purchase Contract No. _25/044-SUM
ADDREZSS Three Springs Dr. Meter Chart Code 814143-1-~1

;o TN NAD = - -

Weirton, WV 26062 Date of Contract 5-16=77
- B i = * * w * % * o * * - 5 .

Provide a complete inventory of the lease and production equipment used for the well for the
24 months or, if less than 24 months, the peripd the well has been in production. Iriclude a
list of equipment or processes used in connection with recognized enhanced recovery technique
completion or production. {Attach separate sheets, if necessary.)

-~

3
)

~ -
alc j846, U 1

f

lonzer required per FERC regulations

all records reasonably available to vou which contain information relevant to a determin

Tist

List

of eligibility (including production records, B&0 Tax Records and royalty payment records) an
indicate the location of such records:

]

11/24/2023



FORM IV-S6WC o

(Reverse)
{12-78)
Describe the search made of any records iisced scove

Are you aware of any other infagmation which would tend to be iInconsis
‘wiormurion specified above? Yes e If yes, indicate the type and
information.

ATF1DAVIT
1, Warren G. Birk , having been first sworn according to law, state that
I have caused to be made a diligent search of those records hereinbefore indicated in the manner
herein described, that the information contained in this document is true and accurate and that
on the basis cf the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information,
i

knowledge and belief, the well for which this certification is’ sought qualifies as a stripper wel

- i 2z j . L
i /4//44,« - Vv'\fﬁ%

STATE OF OHIO

county o _ LORAIN 10 wit:
Iy Z o 0 , a Notary Public in and for the state and county aforesaid,
do certify that SE , whose name is signed to the writing above, bearing date
the _;;__ day of __ . . 19_ , has acknowledged the same before me, in my county aforesaid.
Given under my hand ‘and official seal this __ day of 19
My term of office expires on the ;_;__ day of : - , 29 T

'Notary Public

(NOTARIAL SEAL] ‘ 11/24/2023




(4p)
AN
REPORT OF MONTHLY PRODUCT TN o
TV-39-WC GAS VOLUMES IN MCT 2 14,73 REPORT i 1-9-81
OIL IN BARRELLS © 60 DLGRTLS o
STATE OI' WEST VIRGTNIA o
NEDARTMENT - MINES -~
JEVTSTON - OII. AND GAS OPERATOR  Towner Petroleum Company
YEAR  19_81
MON gt :
API 47-061-358 TARM Lynch #2 COUNTY Monongalia  AVG, FLOW PRFESSURI 404 SHITT =N JORFSSURE 404 ,:Hhxmf-u.bmAwwsmv TOTALS
i roken
GAS MCT 45 35 52 55 48 31 68 70 36 26 i 533
; : N/A
OTI. BRI N/A J- Pe A- M- ¥ J= A 2% cf N- n- 011. i b
DAYS OM LINE 31 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 ; = 3% 28 2 u 362
4 s 7 s
YCAR 19
APT I'ARM COUNTY AVG. FIL.OW PRESSURFE SHUT-IN PRESSURE I TOTALS
GAS MCF GAS e it
OTI. ‘BB J- F- A~ M- e 3= R S i N- n- 0IL e

DAYS ON LINC

SUMMARIZATION SCHEDIILE
Section 271, 80U (b)

In accordance with Section 271,804 (L) please list all olther wells
which re to be used in determining this well classification under
Part 271 Subpart H.

AI'L NUMBERS




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS
1615 Washington Street, East
Charleston, West Virginia 25311
ARCH A. MOORE, JR. Telephone: 348-3500
Governor

IN THE MATTER OF
PERMIT DENIAL AS
PROVIDED IN W.VA.
CODE 22B-1-6 (h)

CAUSE NO. D-154

ORDER NO. 2

REPORT OF THE OFFICE

Pursuant to the powers of the Division in denying permits, under
22B-1-6 (h) the office has issued the following order:

FINDINGS OF FACT
The following violations have been abated this date for _Towner Petroleum Co.

, Section 7:05)
, Section 7:05)
, Section 7:05)
, Section 7:05)
, Section 7:05)

_061-0356 (Chapter 22, Article 4
061-0358 (Chapter 22, Article 4
061-0359  (Chapter 22, Article 4
061-0360 (Chapter 22, Article 4

&

,061-0361  (Chapter 22, Article

C e . CONCLUSION OF LAW
The Division of 0il and Gas of the Department of Energy has authority to issue
Orders to implement 22B-l-et. seq. of the code as outlined in 22B-1-3 through 22B-1-6
of the Code.

ORDER
Wherefore, it is hereby ordered that Order Number 1 of this Cause is rescinded
and permits may be issued again.

Entered in Charleston, W.Va., this 24th. day of March 19, 86

IN THE NAME OF THE STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA:

DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS
OF THE DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
OF THE STATE OF WEST AYRGINIA

11/24/2023




2{;3237 OIL & GAS DiViSiON : e
DEPT. oF ?"i“‘?‘éil’g:_}r'c,or WEST VIRGINIA Well No:
N\ DEPARTMENT OF MINES APl NO: 47 -
:x State County Permit
\U Oil and Gas Division g
NOTICE OF VIOLATION Bt
WELL TYPE:. 0il / Gas Liquid Injection_ / Waste Disposal___ /
Of V“'Gas!' = Production ' ' / Storage. . /lsep.. Y Shallow.
"LOCATION: Elevation: Watershed:
District: ‘ County: Quadrangle:
WELL OPERATOR DESIGNATED AGENT
Address Address
The above well is being posted this . day of e s s foraa
violation of Code 22-4- ~ and/or Regulation , set forth in detail as follows:

(USE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS NOTICE IF NECESSARY)

A copy of this notice has been posted at the well site and sent by certified or
registered mail to the indicated well operator or his designated agent.
You are hereby granted until ,» 19 7, to abate this violation.

Failure to abate the violation may result in action by the Department under
Code 22-4-17 or Code 22-4-18.

0il and Gas Inspector

Address

Telephone: : 11/24/2023




Lo Tl
3 {’;‘?JEH\JE Date: 219

Operator’s Well No.

APl Well NO. _47 - =
SEP 2 6 1984
QiL & GAS DIVISION

State County  Permit
DEPT. or MINES STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE EXTENDING ABATEMENT TIME

WELL TYPE: Oil /| Gas_« Liquid Injection____/ Waste disposal______/
Of: ' Gas'i = Productionz =+ Storages = o afBDgepsae. = yfe Shallowsi e e
LOCATION: Elevation: Watershed:
District: County: Quadrangle:
WELL OPERATOR DESIGNATED AGENT
Address Address

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned authorized oil and gas inspector made a special inspection

of the above named well on 19
The violation of Code heretofore found to exist on
19 ,byFormIV-27, “’Notice of Violation’’'___ /, FormIV-28, ““Imminent DangerOrder’'________ / of

that date has not been totally abated. Accordingly, the well operator is—

required to continue the cessation of operations until the imminent danger is totally abated.

granted an extension of time to totally abate the violation, until e 19 ;
Thisiisithefirst - #= = [isecond -~ - [~ final-. == & /- extension.of. said:Notice of
Violation.

COMMENTS: (USE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS NOTICE IF NECESSARY)

Oil and Gas Inspector

Address

Telephone 11/24/2023




FORM 1V-30 Date:
9-83 Operator’s Well Number
APl Well No.._No. 47 - -

State County Permit

| ; STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
‘ DEPARTMENT OF MINES OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS E@EHWE

ORDER FOR FAILURE TO ABATE VIOLATION

DEC 3 - 1984

TR : OIL & GAS DIVISION
WELL TYPE: Qil / Gas Liquid Injection____/ Waste disposal________/

Underground DEPT. OF MINES

If “Gas’’ - Production_____/ Storage_____/ Deep_____/ Shallow /

LOCATION: Elevation: Watershed:
District: ; County: ‘ ! Quadrangle:
WELL OPERATOR
Address
DESIGNATED AGENT: &
Address:

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned authorized oil and gas inspector has made a special inspection of the above-named well
(o] glama A - 19 : 3

The violation of Code : . heretofore found to exist on ; € 19_& by Form !*/-27, ‘’Notice of

Violation’’ /, Form 1V-28, “Imminent Danger Order’’ / of that date has not been totally abated ar.d i. has been deter-
mined that no further extension of time should be permitted for the following reasons:

(USE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS ORDER IF NECESSARY)

Therefore , in accordance with the provisions of Code 22-4-1g, the well operator is hereby ORDERED:
To continue cessation of operations until the imminent danger is fully abated.
To cease further operations until the violation has been fully abated.
In accordance with Code 22-4-1h, a well operator or complaining coal operator, owner, or lessee may apply for review of this Order within 15
days of the date of this Order.

Oil and Gas Inspector
PURCHASER: Address: ‘ /
Address

Telephone:

(Copies of this ORDER have been posted at the well site and sent by certified or registered mail to the indicated well operator or his
designated agent.)

11/24/2023




© SENDER: Complete tems 1, 2, 3, and 4.
Add your address in the *‘RETURN T0"'
$pace on reverse.

(CONSULT POSTMASTER FOR FEES)
| 5 ?gaogaggaggv ;
[ Show to whom and date delivered s

Dwissaa.&s.saaaaass?a: e
{ 2. O] restricTeneLveny. ...

?ggfw%sg

10 the return receipt fse.) :
TotAL s
Gyl R
(053 VanVorrhis XL
\NRMQ\S\IM.H:QC wv 205 0S

4. TYPE OF SERVICE: ARTICLE NUMBER
Olreaisreres — Olivsuren. P u=
CleermiFien Cleon LS s
Cexpress mai 236
(Always obtaln signsture of addresses o agent) B

& 1 have received the artica described above.

d SIGNATURE Addressee [ Authorized age

u {
"/ DATE OF DELIVERY _\

8. ADDRESSEE'S ADDRESS (0nly 1 raques

b T W

1413334 NENLIY

7. UNABLE TO DELIVER BECAUSE:

PS Form 3800, Feb. 1982

i

P 471

413 236

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED-
NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Reverse)

Sent’ Q. . ¥ 5

i \\\v.:\ftﬂ\g 4 &vr?\r W\Nﬁ :
Street and N Pa Y 4 o
(053 NN\F Lo he LX

P.O., State and ZIP Code

oy &.\\er.Nn 0 U 2650

J

Postage"

wQ\

Certified Fee

v

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing

to whom and Date Delivered

Return Receipt Showingto whom,
Date, and Pa.a-mm»m/o* Delivery

3;%.\. o and Foes |3 &)
Postrlark or Uwﬁw.m\zmu\. hlv
lggs <

\

e ¥

2861 AInp *L1eg U0 gg

1dI303H NUNLIY

@ SENDER: Complete Items 1, 2, 3, and 4.
Add your address In the **RETURN TO"’
space on reverse.

(CONSULT POSTMASTER FOR FEES)
1. The following service is requestad (check ons).
3 show 10 whom and date deiivered............... _—
Dmﬁs:aa.s.ﬁae!ag.. )

{ 2. O] restricTeD OELIVERY. . .

gggltgti
© the return recsipt fes.)

TOTAL &
3. ARTICLE ADDRESSED T0:

Fred H. wel?ner
1033 Rickwood Arenwi

N genfngy WV A¢ So5

4. TYPE OF SERVICE:

ARTICLE NUMBER
P

O reaisteren Onsure |y,
CleermiFien %13

Cleoo
O express mai e T

(Always obtain signature of addresses er agent)

5

P 431 413 235
RECE FOR CERTIFIED MAIL
NO INSTRANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED—

NQY FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL
el 4 dnlt,
Street and No.

1

—
\Quw \MW«.&RF 2= R\f |

vO State and Z|P Code

g #alozry 20/ S008I

Posta co\\ ﬁ $ o
7

(See Reverse)

Sent to

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to whom and Date Delivered

Return Receipt Showing to whom,

o | Date, and Address of Delivery
3

o

—

S

i | Postmark o

o

<)

©

o

g

=t

o

<9

%]

™




TMENT NUMBEF 4 €

| ,,/ —5’@??

DATE

3 //4/77

CEMENTING SERVICE REPORT r\

DWL-496-) PRINTED IN U.S.A,

DOWELL DISTRICT'

///[

WELL NAME AND NO. LOCATIOR-PQOL-FIELD f’
-e RIG NAME:
ync)= # 2 Cled, B;uer/’?o/vw:/éw “&’ 22
FORMATION N DOWELL REPRESENTATIVE WELL DATA
- MQ ) CJ C L /Q/<l HOLE SIZE / / CASING OR LINER A ) c o
e STATE || pepTH 4%? SIZE-WEIGHT gg/i 2@?
ﬁMQﬂon/QCJ/ & lo s L)n ) (1 mev Rffcanus xoe g/ =
lé Vv p | BHsT 3 BOTTOM ’q‘s 2‘
NAME A’d 4 70 BHLT, i .| GRADE & THREAD 8/‘4
AR BHCT CAPACITY 271&
bwn: TYPE wT visc
ADDRESS ‘3' . TYPE 2 Tvk\\ o
E Z1P CODE “]|a| oepTH 2 | oeetn \
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS wl Tvee G 1/C. 2':' TyPE ) \
2 3 DEPTH l/ y? " DEPTH : B
) ’ — {10 ree [ p.p. |HEAD & PLUGS SQUEEZE JOB
sn)\ [] vousLE 2 |Tree
e k WEIGN [X SINGLE [ .
-~ GRADE \ ) [0 swasce TAIL P'PN IN. FT.
THREAD \ [] KNOCKOFF | PERF INYERVAL\ ; FT,
P
[J w~ew [JUgeo Top LXR Ow \
PRESSURE LIMIT p5|l BUMP PLUG TO Ps1 MAb || DEPTH \ BOT D‘R Ow . TO \
[J roTate RPML [JJ rReECIPROCATE FT] [] cENTRALIZERS NO CAPACITY N orHer To
JOB SCHEDULED FOR ARRIVED ON LOCATION LEFT LOCATION
PRESSURE VOLUME TIME: ﬂs# DATE: ?///A7 TIME: 3 30 DATE: 3//{/77 TIME: DATE: s
b JBG. PUMPED INJECT.
OR D.P. CASING : RATE SERVICE L.OG DETAIL
-
LI il S [T i = Hocl sl f

7,
ej 65~ B 7. C/Q%_A&M‘M
700t 2. - 7D Lul~ fHe =7 <. o,

/0/,/)4

é//

/0. 00
IR A )
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3] e

SRTEL

oy 2

7///7 74

el
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T flirgpled [0 B8L [0 Gop Corl S S7AATLEL ol

/[1:30

S siged

30 84<
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1/, 3T

\eu

Lo il

)0 BBLE  Spscer — Shu7 Doy Bleces, ,;;/a/
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S
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o
&
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e

’ﬁm/ﬁngnnn

\ U LIS W,
, VECETY

JUl 25 1977

OIL. & GAS DIVISION

r T hoes

= T.OF MINES

REMARKS

SYSTEM
coce

NO. OF
SACKS

| JY0

YIELD
CU.FT/SK

773

SLURRY MIXED

COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS

22 ComerZ -7 T (oll

voL.

29

WT .

/5.0

=
2.
-
3. s
BREAKDOWN FLUID wWT. SACKS MIXED j 7/ ( ) PUMPED j 7(] PRESSURE MAX: < O‘O min: - Q
7 s 4 {y
[0 - wesT so. [J rRunninG sa. CIRCULATION LOST] Q“ES $ NO CEMENT CIRCULATED TO SURF. Yes [ wno
7 - .
BREAKDOWN m\ PS1 CEMENT LEFT IN PIPE: 6 er
WASHED THRU [ ! vyes [ ] ~o | To FT | MEASURED {j{)spu\:smsnv [J wirsLInE 7‘3;5 PLANNED [ unavoipasLEe
TYQ:;E :‘ JoiL [} sTorasE [J BRINE /wATER | CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE DOES CUSTOMER CONSIDER SERVICE:
r M : M — 1 .
WELL ;}/4‘5 {] 'NJECTION [_] wiLpcaT ™} saTisFacTORY [ ] UNSATISFACTORY #anovm
5 et #
r &

i {
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CEMENT!NG SERVICE REPORT

ABG J PRINTED IN u S.A.

TR A’MEN"Y NJM!EI \lﬁ DOWELL DISTRICT

LL NAME AND O. LOCAT')N POOL=PIELD
Cﬁ Q‘,ZL_L Mm‘am
S

Eo 08 IS Bhude  |3-17-77
e, Tk w7 y

ronu DOWEL ENTATIVE WELL DATA
I (777 ID -ck HOLE SIZE 7 ‘_'./‘7 CASING OR LINER A B _1&;,_ o
COUNTY, STATE DEPTH Zs&a SIZE-WEIGHT ¢ 1/'; [); :,‘,
m&_&e /a d}ﬁi#’ y[fg,n[ =2 w RoT [ cABLE Top
P g BHST BOTTOM /’féé
NAME ga—s ro BHLT GRADE & THREAD ‘Z/d,
o PO, Box_ 37 Gt 10/ Ak T -
MAD: TYPE ER F WT. visc.
ADDRESSM gél Q % \TYPE ww M/ 2 TYPE
° = =
ZIP CODE / 2 EPTH ](j/éé . 2 DEPTH
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS { g TYPE l:” TYPE
5 5) DEPTH = DEPTH

ps J Tee [] o.p. |HEAD & PLUGS SQUEEZE JOB
SI1ZE [J pousLEe 3 |TYeE
WEIGHT [ SinGLE 2 | bepTn
GRADE D SWAGE TAIL PIPE: IN. i
THREAD Mocmn‘ PERF INTERVAL : F
[0 ~ew [Juseo Top [(JRrR[Jw To
PRESSURE LIMIT pst BUMP PLUG TO PS1 MIN || DEPTH soT [ JR[Jw T0
D ROTATE Rle D RECIPROCATE FTL l—_] CENTRALIZERS NO CAPACITY OTHER TO )
s IVED QCATION LEFY L ATION
TIME PREASERE VOLUME i?i:/{w}’:izzgff/"ﬁ i?r:z: ? z DATE: /1’/ i // TIME: Q;) DATE: /3 /9’*
T86. | casing | PUMPED T iilEcr. SERVICE LOG DETAIL
OR D.P. RATE
1720 B ol onTe dQS/hj
’ é-1<, /)4/7'%/7,7 0 KA /kyﬂj 7 *‘%«r.:/
, 7E /54 ﬂ-y-—p Gy YOL b/ 7% G=F
£ 7 Wy L2 F70%T
rZ 3 YO ' C e e 7"’
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2.
BREAKDOWN FLUID WT. SACKS MIXED %OO PUMPED w PRESSURE MA X1 /S—ZO MIN i
1 wHesiTAaTiON SO. [J rRunNiNG sQ. CIRCULATION LOST [ ves ?é.-*b CEMENT CIRCULATED TO SURF. [J ves :"?"
EREAKDOWN PSIIFINAL PSI CEMENT LEFT IN PIPE; -
WASHED THRU [ ves [ No | To FT | MEASURED L-s“\—m_Acsver g [ wirerine | [J as PLANNED [J unavoipasLE

T‘(’J:E Do ] sToracGE [ eriNE/WATER
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o B
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{7} saTisfFacToORY
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New Location X i i e
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Drill Deeper ____ 7]
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the undersigned, hgreby certify that this map is correct to the best of my knowi-
edge and belief and shows all the information required by pcro’ﬂrr_p‘w 6 of the rules
and regulations of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginia.”

P Y —

"Enginesr _Joka

Company S ATPRo , TN

Address _/?a.sox 183 CAIABRIDGE o470 43725

Farm _K, EMMETT LyNCY £F7L
Tract Acres_2/8.2 _ [ease No.

Well (Farm) No. s Serial No.

Elevation (Spirit Level) /1ZZ2. 0

Quadrangle AMeRCAYTIIN Mozrr IHvn-Fd. T4 “@vao.

County_AbnonseresR District___ ¢nvown

W slrne

Engineer’'s Registration No. #4vg. ¢.r.0 #7224
File No. Drawing MNo.
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Date 2- /19-77 Scale__ /"= 200 :
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DEPARTMENT OF MINES

CIL AND GAsS DiVISION
CHARLESTON
WELL LOCA! ION
74 { <
FILE NO._| C & |

1 o
4 on o/ell o(n)Lé.tgéls%te;Q’

e Denotes loca

Topographic Maps, scale | ic 24 050 lat-
itude and longitude lines Eesng ragizsented
by border lines az shown.

— Denotes one inch spacas ona bLcerdzr line

of original trac




FOR TREASURY USE ONLY [ ¥

TREASURY DEFPARTMENT
DEPOSIT NO.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

CASH NO.

NO. . *
(Date Received) TR T (For Treasury Use Only)
NAME OF SPENDING AGENCY: DEPARTMENT OF MINES-OIL AND GAS DIVISION
PREPARED BY: Charlotte Milam EXT, 2055 DATE PREPARED: March 7, 1977

(SECTION A)

CHECKS AND/OR
CASH MONEY ORDERS TOTAL

In Re: MON-358
Deposit in Trust for:

Gaspro, Inc.
P.0. Box 189
Cambridge, Ohio 43725

the sum of $2,500.00 cash deposit in lieu of bond $2,500.00
and/or securities to be held in trust by the
Treasurer of the State of West Virginia, in
accordance' with Article 4, Chapter 22, Code of
W.Va., until a letter is received from the
Department of Mines-0i1 and Gas Division releasing
8aid cash deposit:

Deposit in form of: CNB Money Order # 184058
dated: 3/1/77

Drawn on: The Central National Bank
Cambridge, Ohio 43725

TOTAL = $2,500.00
SECTION B) REVENUES ONLY
Line{Fund Account Fund Line |Fund Account Fund
count No.| Ttem| No. Totals Totals Account No.| Item No. Totals Totals
(XX K =KX XXX| XX XXX =XX XXX | X% :

91-16 550 | 13 | $2,500.00

.
[ 184058 |
r ;:}f: r) — Ma 56267 ,;i
[oRoER _ UATe ~SoEEh 1, i 17 T
IOF —__West Virginia pept. B !

of Mi - 34 _p
o~y .mwneswWMQLl_&Hgggmplv;siQQ“wu S *%2,500. oouw |
’ i THE CINTREL oy g . v |
| i

4 )
o NATIONAL SAKK g =)
THE CENTRAL NATIONAL BaNnk

CAMBRIDGE, onio 43728 2 ™ i

— \ |
ot oy i

/ 7

Sl 0 1112412023
‘ i

’DUD- IROEN O]

mn T=] ORIGINAL - STATE TREASUR GRAND TOTAL (ALL S0 I

ised 7/1/71 YELLOW - STATE AUDITOR ER ( & v - -200-0
PINK - FIN. & ADM.
GOLDEN ROD - SPENDING AGENCY

D E——
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DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil. AND GAS WELL.S DIVISION

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT o = RAIRIEC
e Beez i o &I LV --: \-i—'“
Permit NM—-!M Oil er Gas Well
(KIND)
USE! LEFT IN
i Jmpa,.yé e | cemmae | smRan | R
Si
Address_c_ﬂ",éél.c/;f gll i
(/ 16 Kind of Packer_________
Far v : Ld >
13
Well No 10 e Size of
Y o . ;
/
‘)mtrwa_wLLﬁA____ Counwu 8% ”‘fl 2 7 ‘,’. ‘fm‘wﬂ—‘—————
6% Depth set.
Drilling commenced
‘ 53/16
Drilling completed.... _.._________T&zﬁl depth_.zmz__ 3 s! ﬁ < /F“ ¥, 2,0, {"{ a ;,,‘ tof !t z :
) (h}w [) le Yed -
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom. ...
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch S Vet F
Perf, bottom.e oo
Open flow after tubing_________/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure Ibs hrs.
¢ ‘ 2 3 2
« 9/-48°. J22.)28°. [F4:170°-B00-305" <
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Az2-vyas
Vi
fresh wnter_.é9/ feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES. FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ NamesMé_@ﬂMwﬂ 67 cep -

Remarks:

PN
(prrenere b

hsch 21972

/DATE

O)eHC//;/ ¢od Sorrmers- Kotary .

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

11/24/2023

g



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM. .. . DISTRICT COUNTY S
TFilling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

11/24/2023
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

B——

DEPARTMENT OF MINES M 1977
OIL. AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT
Permit NM Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
Cmm ol i _9” - A | MR |
» ; Size
16. Kind of Packer.
18
g
Well No 437, i Size of
3 / >
Distriet_/ @/& A7 ﬁﬂomtv’wf" 8, #y/ e ,'7‘: 5 = /0&:5‘”//”/4#/“
’ -
' - 65} LT Sl
Drilling commenced,
5 5 3/16.

Drilling completed ‘,l‘ot‘l depth.ﬁz_

3 Perf. top.

r.0C, Chese
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2. Pert. bottom .-
&/l [ C- e.~ Céé LN 9 4}: S o~ Liners Used Perf. to
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch et
Q O & Perf. bottom__________
Open flow after tubing—_____/10ths Mere, in____Inch :
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
: /
O — Ibs _hrs, NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY 3§ o .?o 5"
- T S oncolibibidd e, 4389757

0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs, | COAL WAS ENCO RED A FEET. INCHES
Presh water L2487 € oot feet FEET. INCHES. FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Dﬂllem’Namelwg_ﬂ/ /6)! ‘A/AAJ U_gc’/)/. /xj/n/aﬂjﬁ. eenN

2 £ _par-

/w// AL 73 AV ~

Remarks: (o pste d. hv & ) o

r AT . AM-

/730 A4 = (’gﬁqemi:a’ 4/-1 Re well -
(’ar/l/ré/td':’o.& fjeuc‘/ws cq/ SuAaML#& -

Mosch. /¢, 1222

/]
OemenNvIeE ﬁDA»/ R Py,

TRICT WELL INSPECTOR

11/24/2023




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION SIZE LOST

RECOVERED

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®

11/24/2023



s STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES ]
OIL. AND GAS WELL.S DIVISION s?

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

~ L 7 -
Permit NOM f Oil or Gas Well

(KIND)

CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
e TUBING DRILLING WELL "

Company. -

) ; Siz
Address_@&%/l@l i 0 ‘ .
- 16 Kind of Packer.
Far
13

s PR
Well No Y M 10 Size of.
L 4
e LML oo %
g s 6% Depth set.
Drilling comme st %2 L ‘
b 3/16.

Drilli ted T | R L
rilling comple 'otal dept % Pert. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom____________
Liners Used Perf. top.

Initial open flow, /10ths Water in_____Inch

Perf. bottom_________

Open flow after tubing——/10ths Mere, in—___Inch

Volume ’ Cu, Ft. | CASING CEMENTED. SIZE No. FT..—__Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure. Ibs - hrs.

0il_ bbls., 1st 24 hrs, | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES

[Fresh water feet. : feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Salt water. feet. feet FEET. INCHES. FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Name

Remacksfyayp b Kasoviees, Dave ddiiivrisw - Criled ~
C?wal Y doourson - Ederared. Foward Jir Koo Drasner <

A/ﬂlm—ed‘ly FArS )M specros~ —
Qf—/-‘fﬂ&/ﬂﬁ. ch(u:t F Svrme rs ’4127»#/

Haioh /5 u827 y/ e
AT

ISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

11/24/2023



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oll. AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®

11/24/2023



LT Il XS

Date: 19

9.83 _ I ﬁ;“(&" mﬂ\'y/ ' Operator’s Well No.
1B i;;uf'lg APl Well NO. _47 - -
a q f State County Permit
™ SEP 2 61984
AL & GAS DIVISION
DEF}T\ OF N}[NES STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
NOTICE EXTENDING ABATEMENT TIME
WELL EYPE: = Qil / Gas_= Liquid Injection_____ / Waste disposal_______/
Of “Gas’! = Production-= -+ 5/ Storage> -~ 5/ -Pegep:== - Shallow-—- -~/
LOCATION: Elevation: Watershed:
District: County: Quadrangle:
WELL OPERATOR DESIGNATED AGENT
Address Address

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned authorized oil and gas inspector made a special inspection

of the above named well on 219
The violation of Code heretofore found to exist on
19 ,byFormIV-27, “"Notice of Violation”’____ /, Form IV-28, “‘Imminent DangerOrder’"______ / of

that date has not been totally abated. Accordingly, the well operator is—

required to continue the cessation of operations until the imminent danger is totally abated.

granted an extension of time to totally abate the violation, until Fet () ;
Thisiis the first #==2 .  /second /  final / extension of said Notice of
Violation.

COMMENTS: (USE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS NOTICE IF NECESSARY)

QOil and Gas Inspector

Address

Telephone 11/24/2023





